
To enhance our support of clients in the food, agriculture 
and biofuels industries, Faegre & Benson uses an industry-
focused, cross-practice service model. Composed of more 
than 100 lawyers, this group serves the full range of national 
and worldwide legal needs for food, agriculture and biofuels 
companies.

Within our core practice areas, we also designate service teams. 
Lawyers in each service area understand the unique needs of 
food, agriculture and biofuels companies and ensure clients 
receive optimal benefit from working with us.

Food, Agriculture and Biofuels 
Service Teams

Litigation
John P. Mandler

jmandler@faegre.com
612.766.7221
Kim J Walker

kwalker@faegre.com
515.248.9002

Finance/Workout/
Bankruptcy

Michael R. Stewart
mstewart@faegre.com

612.766.7928

Toxic Tort
Ross W. Johnson

rwjohnson@faegre.com
515.248.9007
Kristin Eads

keads@faegre.com
612.766.7903

Employment
Charles F. Knapp

cknapp@faegre.com
612.766.8107

Immigration
Scott W. Wright

swright@faegre.com
612.766.7772

Corporate
Andrew J. Ritten

aritten@faegre.com
612.766.6818

Antitrust/PSA
Richard A. Duncan
rduncan@faegre.com

612.766.8612 
John H. Hinderaker

jhinderaker@faegre.com
612.766.8430

Dealer/Distribution
John Edward Connelly

jconnelly@faegre.com
612.766.7066

Real Estate
Gretchen Miller Busch

gbusch@faegre.com
303.607.3721

Eleasalo (Salo) Ale
eale@faegre.com

612.766.7819

Intellectual Property
William L. Roberts

wroberts@faegre.com
612.766.7508

Environmental
Delmar R. Ehrich

dehrich@faegre.com
612.766.8726
Jill E. Cooper

jcooper@faegre.com
303-607-3587

  
Food Label/Regulation

Kristin Eads
keads@faegre.com

612.766.7903
Jennifer Williams 

Zwagerman
jwzwagerman@faegre.com

515-248-9012

Food Safety
Amy R. Freestone

afreestone@faegre.com
612.766.7768

Jennifer Williams 
Zwagerman

jwzwagerman@faegre.com
515-248-9012

Appellate
Bruce Jones

bjones@faegre.com
612.766.7426

Krisann Kleibacker Lee
kklee@faegre.com

612.766.8343

International
Kathleen Smith 

Ruhland
kruhland@faegre.com

612.766.7629

Employee Benefits
Randy L. Gegelman

rgegelman@faegre.com
612.766.8066
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